Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

■ Standard with 3 A relay output
AC/DC Supply with Timer Models E3A2
Ordering Information
Method of detection Through-beam Retroreflective Diffuse reflective
Sensing distance 10 m (32.8 ft) 3 m (9.8 ft) 70 cm (27.6 in)
Part number Without timer E3A2-10M4 E3A2-R3M4 E3A2-DS70M4
ON-delay, OFF-delay, one-shot E3A2-10M4T E3A2-R3M4T E3A2-DS70M4T
equal ON- and OFF-delays
(0.1 to 5 seconds)
Independent ON-delays and E3A2-10M4D E3A2-R3M4D E3A2-DS70M4D
OFF-delays (0.1 to 5 seconds)
■ SENSORS
Description Part number
Solid-state AC (SCR) output module; 200 mA, 250 VAC max. load G3K-2R2P-1
output DC NPN output module; 200 mA, 30 VDC max. load, dual complementary G3KD-YR2P-1
modules
DC PNP output module; 200 mA, 30 VDC max. load, dual complementary G3KD-YR2P-2
Reflector adapter for stud-mounting E39-R1 reflector E39-L7
■ ACCESSORIES
Description Part number
Relay output module, SPDT, 3 A at 250 VAC (output supplied with each sensor) G6C-2117P-DC8
Reflector (supplied with retroreflective sensor) E39-R1
Mounting bracket (supplied with each sensor) E39-L34
■ REPLACEMENT PARTS
3
E3A2 E3A2
Specifications
Part number E3A2-10■■■ E3A2-R3■■■ E3A2-DS70■■■
Method of detection Through-beam Retroreflective Diffuse reflective
Supply voltage 24 to 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz; 12 to 240 VDC
Power Relay output type Emitter: 0.82 W max. 1.5 W max.
consumption DC solid-state output type Receiver: 1.2 W max.